

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No. 193/2018

JANARDHAN SAHOO

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With IA 32889/2018 - FOR GRANT OF INTERIM RELIEF)

Date : 19-03-2018 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Surender Singh Hooda, Adv.
Mr. Vaibhav Verma, Adv.
Mr. Sarthak Nayak, Adv.
Mr. Premtosh Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Sahil Tagotra, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with Writ Petition (Civil) No. 906 of 2016.

(NIDHI AHUJA)
COURT MASTER

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
COURT MASTER