

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

M.A. No.1552/2018 in Writ Petition (C) No.626/2017

LAMANE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for appropriate orders/directions)

Date : 02-07-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. D. N. Goburdhan, AOR
 Mr. Rajesh Ranjan, Adv.
 Mr. Shivkant Arora, Adv.
 Mr. Attin Shankar Rastogi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

M.A. No.1552/2018 in Writ Petition (C) No.626/2017

Let this application be listed along with Writ
Petition (C) No.124 of 2017.

(Chetan Kumar)
A.R. -cum-P.S.

(H.S. Parasher)
Assistant Registrar