

ITEM NO.7

COURT NO.1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

M.A.No.1552/2018 in Writ Petition(C) No(s).626/2017

LAMANE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.45727/2018-APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS ALONG WITH THE PAPER BOOKS OF W.P.(C)NO.124/2017])

Date : 20-07-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. D. N. Goburdhan, Adv. [AOR]
Mr. Attin S. Rastogi, Adv.
Mr. Shiv Kant Arora, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T.M. Singh, Adv.
for
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv. [AOR]

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let the application be listed along with W.P.
(C)No.906/2016.

(Subhash Chander)
AR-cum-PS

(H.S. Parasher)
Assistant Registrar